
Office/Division Region Contact Name City/State Phone Number Fax Number Email Address

Santa Monica/Corporate National Thomas Whitesell Santa Monica, CA (310) 264-7428 (310) 315-7019 twhitesell@fmtinv.com

Atlanta Southeast Greg Newman Atlanta, GA (770) 604-4200 (770) 604-4201 gnewman@fmtinv.com

Bethesda Midatlantic Eron Sodie Bethesda, MD (301) 280-3440 (301) 280-3441 esodie@fmtinv.com

Chicago Midwest Scott Manlin Chicago, IL (312) 836-9810 (312) 836-9811 smanlin@fmtinv.com

Dallas South Jeff Teetsel Dallas, TX (972) 720-5460 (972) 720-5470 jteetsel@fmtinv.com

Phoenix Southwest/Rocky Mountains Jeff Teetsel Phoenix, AZ (602) 224-7700 (602) 224-7701 jteetsel@fmtinv.com

New York Northeast Patrick Crandall New York, NY (212) 703-2680 (212) 703-2681 pcrandall@fmtinv.com

San Francisco Northern California/Northwest Nancy Sulse Oakland, CA (510) 267-7200 (510) 267-7207 nsulse@fmtinv.com

Irvine Southern California Sarah Woodward Irvine, CA (949) 567-2400 (949) 567-2411 swoodward@fmtinv.com

Irvine/Other Hawaii Lesley Love Irvine, CA (949) 567-2410 (949) 567-2411 llove@fmtinv.com

Santa Monica Central/Southern California Nancy Sulse Santa Monica, CA (310) 315-7019 (310) 315-7017 nsulse@fmtinv.com

Asset Management National Ali Govahi Brea, CA (714) 961-4700 (714) 961-4702 agovahi@fmtinv.com

Loan Service Center National Sylvia Jaques Brea, CA (714) 961-5000 (714) 961-4767 sjaques@fmtinv.com
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